
CLAS CLUB SOL ARCONS
MINI 

TRAMP
SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 95,60 89,70 82,80 92,60 93,60 87,00 541,30

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 91,60 82,80 82,10 93,20 85,10 79,40 514,20

3 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 87,60 84,50 81,80 90,70 85,60 81,80 512,00

4 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 82,40 74,90 78,70 81,80 77,20 76,20 471,20

5 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 78,20 79,50 76,60 78,10 76,80 74,20 463,40

6 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 79,70 78,40 74,20 79,60 74,40 76,10 462,40

7 CADET ST SEVER 39,70 36,20 83,40 33,50 33,50 37,70 264,00
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CLASSCLUB TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 541,60 547,00 547,70 541,30 2177,60

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 513,00 523,50 507,10 514,20 2057,80

3 UG  ST PAUL 512,70 508,90 505,00 512,00 2038,60

4 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 483,20 481,30 483,60 463,40 1911,50

5 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 458,20 456,70 458,50 471,20 1844,60

6 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 476,70 469,20 377,80 462,40 1786,10

7 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 435,50 426,50 419,50 0,00 1281,50

8 CDG ST SEVER 206,80 203,50 207,90 264,00 882,20

9 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 FAUX 350,90 417,20 0,00 768,10
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 LASSERRE Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 14,70 14,40 14,60 14,70 14,10 72,50

2 JUNCA Tom JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 14,70 13,60 14,00 14,80 14,30 71,40

3 DEGOS Hugo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 14,20 12,80 13,40 14,90 13,50 68,80

4 MATEUS Benjamin UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,20 12,80 13,90 13,30 12,90 67,10

5 FAYNOT Rémi UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,90 12,80 14,10 12,80 12,80 66,40

6 LADEVESE Jean CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14,30 12,70 14,10 12,60 12,20 65,90

7 DESTABEAU-DESLOUSLéo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 14,10 13,00 13,60 13,00 12,00 65,70

8 DE MATONS Noa CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14,40 12,60 13,50 12,50 12,60 65,60

9 CAZAUX Nathan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 14,00 13,00 13,70 12,60 11,30 64,60

10 SOCHAKI Noah FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,10 12,40 12,90 13,20 11,90 64,50

11 LARREYRE Maxime UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,00 12,50 14,00 12,50 11,20 64,20

12 COUDROY Guillaume ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 13,40 12,50 13,00 13,30 11,90 64,10

13 SORIO Bastian UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,50 12,90 12,80 12,80 11,00 63,00

13 LACROIX Thomas    ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 12,90 12,90 13,00 12,40 11,80 63,00

15 LADEVESE Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14,50 11,60 13,80 11,90 10,90 62,70

16 MARCIANO Simon FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,90 12,40 12,60 12,50 12,50 61,90

17 SAINT GERMAIN Kylian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,80 12,80 12,50 13,00 10,60 61,70

18 JUNCA Noa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,90 11,90 12,40 11,90 11,20 61,30

19 DURAND Damien JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,30 12,70 12,20 12,80 11,00 61,00

20 EXPOSITO Yanis CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,40 11,20 12,20 12,20 11,30 60,30

21 REBELO Axel JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 11,50 11,90 13,30 11,60 11,80 60,10

22 CHAVAROCHE Ilan CADET ST SEVER 13,70 11,40 13,50 11,20 9,70 59,50

23 WIBER Bryan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,70 11,40 11,20 13,00 11,10 59,40

24 STENOU Pierre UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,00 11,80 12,20 12,50 11,60 59,10

25 MONCOUCUT Joris CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,50 11,50 11,90 12,10 11,50 58,50

26 FERREIRA DE ARAUJOSébastien JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,90 12,90 12,50 13,20 6,90 58,40

27 LARRE Kylian CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,90 11,50 14,50 13,10 6,90 57,90

28 ETCHEGARAY Kilian CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,00 12,80 13,80 12,60 6,60 57,80

29 SERE Romain ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,50 11,20 12,20 11,30 11,50 57,70

30 DESTOUESSE Julien ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,90 12,20 12,50 10,80 11,00 57,40

31 VERGONZEANNE Tom UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,40 11,70 12,10 11,50 11,50 57,20

32 COLL Tiago UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,00 11,20 11,50 11,70 11,70 57,10

33 LARTIGAU Loris UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,70 10,00 13,70 10,80 11,30 56,50

34 MEDIONI Dorian FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,00 11,40 12,30 9,80 10,60 56,10

35 BELOT Iban CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,90 11,90 13,50 12,00 6,50 55,80

36 VAL RAMIREZ Amir FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,90 11,30 12,00 10,80 10,20 55,20

37 IMBERT Yoan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,70 9,30 11,00 10,90 10,50 54,40

38 MORENO Kentin JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,50 11,60 10,20 11,10 10,80 54,20

39 DUBARY Emalel CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,30 9,90 13,50 9,10 10,70 53,50

40 LADOUCETTE Hugo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00 11,00 11,10 10,00 10,30 53,40

41 ARADA Louis UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,70 11,30 11,50 9,90 10,00 53,40

42 ABADIE Loris JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,50 11,40 10,80 10,50 9,90 53,10

42 GASTELLUBERRY Paul CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,00 9,00 11,60 9,40 10,10 53,10

44 BODIN Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,50 10,60 10,80 10,50 10,50 52,90
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45 ROUFFET Timothée  ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00 11,10 10,70 10,10 9,80 52,70

46 CASTALDI Baptiste ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,00 9,60 10,50 9,50 10,70 52,30

47 PAGUENNIER Benjamin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,20 12,10 11,20 10,80 6,70 52,00

48 DELPECH Guillaume UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,50 9,30 10,90 10,90 10,30 51,90

49 PLOTTON Ange ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,60 9,40 10,20 10,30 10,40 51,90

50 DUFOURG Lukas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,60 11,20 6,50 11,40 10,70 51,40

51 LABORDE Arnaud ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,20 9,60 10,80 10,10 9,50 51,20

54 MARROCQ Clovis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,80 9,60 9,80 9,30 10,60 50,10

55 SERE Nathan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,70 9,30 11,50 9,50 9,00 50,00

55 ETCHEGARAY Yoni CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 9,30 9,40 11,40 9,70 10,20 50,00

57 FELIX NOA ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,20 9,80 11,60 10,60 6,70 49,90

58 SALLES Joris  ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 4,00 11,20 11,30 11,40 11,10 49,00

59 BONIZZONI Noahn CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 9,40 9,50 10,40 9,70 9,50 48,50

60 HANSEN Loan FLAMBEAU DE PAU 10,60 10,90 9,90 6,70 10,00 48,10

61 FOURCADE Paul CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 6,50 9,50 10,50 9,80 10,90 47,20

62 CANGUILHEM Simon ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,70 9,60 6,60 9,50 10,10 46,50

63 LHASSANI SALVADORNaïm FLAMBEAU DE PAU 9,00 9,00 9,30 8,10 9,50 44,90

64 AROZTEGUI Gilen ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 6,00 10,40 10,60 10,30 6,80 44,10

65 MAURY Laurys CADET ST SEVER 8,00 8,00 5,00 6,30 9,10 36,40

66 MAURY Lohan CADET ST SEVER 8,00 6,80 5,00 6,00 8,90 34,70
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 CAZAUX Nathan 2007 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 14,00 13,00 13,70 12,60 11,30 64,60

2 SOCHAKI Noah 2007 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 14,10 12,40 12,90 13,20 11,90 64,50

3 JUNCA Noa 2007 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 13,90 11,90 12,40 11,90 11,20 61,30

4 CHAVAROCHE Ilan 2007 CADET ST SEVER 13,70 11,40 13,50 11,20 9,70 59,50

5 WIBER Bryan 2008 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 12,70 11,40 11,20 13,00 11,10 59,40

6 VERGONZEANNE Tom 2008 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,40 11,70 12,10 11,50 11,50 57,20

7 COLL Tiago 2007 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,00 11,20 11,50 11,70 11,70 57,10

8 IMBERT Yoan 2007 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,70 9,30 11,00 10,90 10,50 54,40

9 MORENO Kentin 2008 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,50 11,60 10,20 11,10 10,80 54,20

10 ABADIE Loris 2008 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 10,50 11,40 10,80 10,50 9,90 53,10

11 BODIN Tom 2008 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 10,50 10,60 10,80 10,50 10,50 52,90

12 ROUFFET Timothée  2008 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,00 11,10 10,70 10,10 9,80 52,70

13 CASTALDI Baptiste 2008 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 12,00 9,60 10,50 9,50 10,70 52,30

14 PAGUENNIER Benjamin 2007 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,20 12,10 11,20 10,80 6,70 52,00

15 DELPECH Guillaume 2008 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 10,50 9,30 10,90 10,90 10,30 51,90

16 PLOTTON Ange 2007 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 11,60 9,40 10,20 10,30 10,40 51,90

17 DUFOURG Lukas 2007 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 11,60 11,20 6,50 11,40 10,70 51,40

19 MARROCQ Clovis 2008 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,80 9,60 9,80 9,30 10,60 50,10

20 SERE Nathan 2007 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,70 9,30 11,50 9,50 9,00 50,00

21 SALLES Joris  2008 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 4,00 11,20 11,30 11,40 11,10 49,00

22 CANGUILHEM Simon 2008 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 10,70 9,60 6,60 9,50 10,10 46,50

23 LHASSANI SALVADORNaïm 2008 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 9,00 9,00 9,30 8,10 9,50 44,90

24 AROZTEGUI Gilen 2008 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 6,00 10,40 10,60 10,30 6,80 44,10

25 MAURY Laurys 2008 CADET ST SEVER 8,00 8,00 5,00 6,30 9,10 36,40

26 MAURY Lohan 2008 CADET ST SEVER 8,00 6,80 5,00 6,00 8,90 34,70
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